BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

22.10.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | ovros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00| 6445 |[SHANDONG YOKOHAMA F.M. 3.55/3.55|2.10]1.781.32|1.32|2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.40]|1.60|2.45|1.80|2.85|1.40|1.40]|1.15|1.35
18:30| 4370 |DYN.MAKHACHK.  [SPARTAK M. 4.35/3.55|1.85|1.95/1.30|1.22|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|1.45]|1.75|3.05|1.95|1.90|2.50|3.95|1.60|1.60]|1.15|1.35
20:00| 4031 |OVIEDO MIRANDES 1.80/3.20|6.101.15/1.39|2.10|1.40|3.10|5.95|1.70|1.65]|2.25|4.85|2.80 | 1.45|4.05|7.55]|1.35|1.40]2.15|2.00
21:45| 2101 |CARDIFF PORTSMOUTH 2.05|3.65|4.05]|1.31|1.36|1.92]|1.95|1.95|3.25|/1.35|/1.40]1.75|3.00]|1.85|2.00|2.35|3.65|1.25|1.35]|1.55|1.55
21:45[12001BIRMINGHAM BOLTON 1.85|3.65|4.45|1.23/1.31/2.01]2.20(1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35|1.60|2.55]|1.75|2.15|2.15|3.25]|1.15|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.50
22:00| 6402 ASTON VILLA BOLOGNA 1.65]4.25|5.95(1.19/1.29|2.48|2.00|1.85|3.15|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.90|1.95|1.95|2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35|1.70 | 1.75
01:30| 1501 |FLUMINENSE ATLETICO PR 1.90|3.65|4.65|1.25|1.35/2.04|1.70|2.25|4.15/1.45]|1.50|1.95|3.85|2.05|1.80|2.70 | 4.65]|1.25|1.35|1.65 | 1.70
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:45‘1 2931‘TREFL SOPOT ‘WOLVES 2.50|15.41.75]|2.15|1.57]|2.25|15.4|1.85| 2.5 | 2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95[163.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 2.35]1.70
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 | TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 | 2-2 | 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
16:30‘ 7625 ‘MONFILS G. ‘HALYS Q. 1.7512.10]|-1.5/2.80/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.85]23.5|1.85|2.00|2.65|1.50|1.15|1.75|2.00 | 3.65]2.80 | 2.25
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng |oo%ov25 |ggeov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:15| 4369 |FAKEL ZENIT 7.80/4.50|1.50]2.85|1.26|1.13]2.20|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.35]|1.60|2.45]|1.95|1.95|2.30|3.65[1.80|1.80]|1.10|1.35
19:00| 6446 |[ESTEGHLAL T. AL NASSRR. 7.55/4.60|1.50]2.85(1.25|1.13]|2.40|1.65|2.50|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.30]|1.75|2.15|2.10|3.25|1.70|1.70]|1.10 | 1.35
19:45| 6401 |MILAN CLUB BRUGGE 1.50]5.00|8.10|1.15|1.27 |3.05|2.50 | 1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50 | 2.25]|1.70 | 2.25|2.05|3.05]|1.10|1.35|1.65 | 1.75
21:00/ 1621 EMMEN 0SS 1.40/5.20|8.10/1.10|1.19|3.15|2.50 | 1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50 | 2.20| 1.85|2.05|2.15|3.20|1.05|1.40|1.80 | 1.75
21:45/12002/STOCKPORT NORTHAMPTON 1.60]4.05|6.50|1.15|1.28 |2.50|2.00|1.90|3.20|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.80|2.05|1.85|2.45|3.75]|1.10|1.35]|1.80 | 1.80
22:00| 6403 |REAL MADRID DORTMUND 1.55/4.80|6.801.17 |1.26|2.80|2.85|1.50|2.10|1.15]|1.35|1.40|2.00|1.60 |2.45|1.80|2.55]|1.10|1.35]1.50 | 1.60
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
e ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 [ Han | 2 2 | haw ]| 2 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:35‘1 2933‘HAPOEL HOLON ‘IGOKEA 1.55]15.6|3.20|1.41/2.65]|1.65|15.6|2.65|-5.5|1.95|1.95|-2.5|1.95|1.95|157.5/1.95|1.95 1.45|3.05
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | w1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | w95 | ovo5 | oves [wm105| 912 | 102 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:05‘ 7623 ‘GRIEKSPOOR T. STRICKER D. 1.55]2.65|-1.5|2.30/1.70|1.65|2.40| -2.5 |1.95]|1.95]|23.5|1.95|1.95|2.50|1.60|1.15|1.70|1.75|3.10] 3.75 | 1.80
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:45‘12934‘GUMMERSBACH ‘TOULOUSE 1.50/8.85|3.75|-2.5 /1.85|2.05|1.60|7.80|3.25|-1.5]2.10/1.80/63.5|2.00|1.90]|31.5/1.95]|1.95]|31.5| 1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng |oo%ov25 |ggeov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 6444 |[SHANGHAI PORT  |CC MARINERS 14514.90|7.95|1.12/1.23|3.00|3.40(1.40|1.95|1.15|1.35/1.35|1.80]|1.65|2.50|1.80|2.25 1.45]1.60|1.60
21:45| 2102 |LEEDS WATFORD 1.45]5.20]19.05|1.13|1.25|3.30|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40]1.95|2.00|2.20|3.35]|1.10|1.40|1.75|1.85
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘1 2930‘BESIKTAS ‘JOVENTUT 1.55]17.0]3.40|1.42/2.80|1.70|15.9|/2.70] -5.5 | 2.00|2.00 | -2.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |162.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.50 | 3.20
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 15t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ maw | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21:45112935VARDAR PRO PORTO 4.7019.55|1.40| 4.5 |1.95|2.00|3.75|8.50|1.50] 2.5 |2.00|2.00|57.5|2.00|2.00]|28.5|2.00|2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:05
TUESDAY, 22.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00{12409|ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.75]3.302.40|4.60|3.80/8.00|7.25[2.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35[1.926.50[1.85|6.00|1.58|1.90[2.30 | 2.05
13:00112410/ptm23 |GIL V.M23 LEIX.M23 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)12.70 | 6.75]4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.202.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
13:00| 6436 |AFCCL |SHAN.PORT CC MARIN. 1.3714.60|7.50)1.83|11.0)2.55[33.0/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.52|1.40]1.402.45)|2.40|13.0|1.53|1.70]1.22|3.25
13:00| 6441 |AFCCL |GVANGJU JOHOR DT 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.704.60|7.008.00f2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|3.40|2.75[1.82|5.90[1.92|6.50|1.55|1.85[2.00 | 2.30
14:0012418|ptm23 |MAFRA M23 ESTOR.M23 6.25/4.10|1.48(10.0/2.10)22.0|3.15|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]8.00|7.50)2.75/13.0]1.55|3.50]1.70 | 2.05|3.99 | 1.47
14:00112795/CHLY |[MONACOJ C.ZVEZD.J 1.4514.40|5.50)11.97 |7.50)2.95[17.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.67|1.52]1.45|2.95]|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.30 | 2.85
14:00112815|ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. HAP.B.L. 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.20|1.75|4.902.35|9.501.75|2.101.77 | 3.15
15:00112768ENGD |WIGAN M21 BURNL.M21 4.30/4.40|1.57|5.80|2.20 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
15:00112878|CHLY |ARSENAL J SHAKHT.J 1.5814.40/4.20)12.20|5.7013.45({11.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.82|1.67]1.45|3.20|1.97|9.00|1.37|1.50]1.32|2.25
15:00| 6437 |AFCCL [BUR.UTD. POHANG S. 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50)2.03 1.702.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 [{1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.87 | 2.70
15:00| 6438 |AFCCL |SHANDONG YOKOH.M. 3.45|3.45]2.0015.30|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97|7.25|1.70 | 4.90[1.63|1.75|2.50 | 1.75
15:00/ 8617 |CHLY |MILANJ CLUB BRJ 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
15:00/8618 |[CHLY |A.VILLAJ BOLOGNA J 1.60]4.204.30]2.30|6.00]3.60 | 11.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]1.95]1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00| 1.45|1.62]1.40 | 2.55
15:30112889|CHLY |PSGJ PSV J 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.50 | 7.502.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.601.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.87 | 2.00
15:30| 4451 |SVK C |TATRAN SKALICA 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.291.55]2.40 | 2.15]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.15
15:40112816/ISR 3 |DIMONA NORDIA J. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]4.30 | 15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40|2.55| 12.0| 1.82 | 2.30 ] 1.67 | 3.90
15:45112813|ISR 3 |HOLON J. SHIM.K.K. 1.35]4.40/9.00)1.95]17.012.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20|1.62]1.55|3.70|3.45|23.0|2.45|2.75]|1.55|7.256
15:45(12817|ISR 3 |IRONI M. MACC.I.A. 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.25|11.013.60|25.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.87)1.67 |4.20]3.15|18.0|2.10|2.55|1.67 | 5.70
15:50112814|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. MACCAB.S. 1.803.404.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]3.15]2.30|1.82|5.902.65|11.0]1.95]2.55]1.92 | 3.90
16:00112740TAN 1 |T.PRISONS SIMBA 8.004.10|1.40 1.62]2.15
16:00112769|ENGD |MILLW.M21 CHARL.M21 2.25|3.80|2.603.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
16:00112770[ENGD |HULL M21 PETER.M21 1.57 |4.40/4.30)2.20 | 5.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35/1.40
16:00112818|ISR 3 |JERUSALEM MAC.K.M. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.202.501.87|5.70]2.35|9.001.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
16:00112890/CHLY |JUVENT.J STUTTG.J 1.68 14.20|3.90)2.45|5.603.90|10.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 2.00|2.00|1.82)1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35
16:00| 8505 ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. B.D.KEN. 5.40|3.45|1.65 1.60|2.20|4.20
16:15]4361 |RUS C |[FAKEL ZENIT 7.504.301.40114.0|2.00f32.0/2.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[10.5|9.50 |2.90 | 16.0| 1.55|3.40|1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
17:00{11990/INDS1 |ODISHA E.BENGAL 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6015.20|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15]1.67 |4.50]|2.10|9.00|1.60|1.90]1.75|2.70
17:00112411|ptm23 |TORR.M23 AC.V.M23 2.10]3.30]3.30|3.35/5.40|6.009.50)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90[2.20 |9.00|1.73 | 2.20 [ 2.00 | 2.85
17:00112419/ptm23 |E.AM.M23 PORT.M23 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
17:00{12730/ALG2E |SOUF US BATNA 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70/3.10)11.0 | 5.80|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 1.85|5.70] 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
17:00112733/ALG2E |CHELGHOUM | DJIDJEL 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
17:00112734/AFCCL [SHARJAH SEPAHAN 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90]2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
17:00112735/ALG2 |TEMOUCH. B.DJEDID 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70|2.00)1.75|4.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.87|2.35]|1.72 | 3.90
17:00{12736/ALG2 |HUSSEIN KOLEA 1.623.60|5.40)2.50 | 8.50]4.20 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.70]2.75|12.0 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
17:00112737|AFCCL |IsTIQLOL AL WIHDAT 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
17:00[12738/ALG2 |MASCARA ARBA 1.47 13.80|7.25)12.20 | 14.013.50 | 27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.82]1.624.20]3.30|19.0|2.25|2.75]|1.67 | 6.25
17:00112739/ALG2E [EL HARR. ROUISSAT 1.503.60|7.25]12.30| 14.0]3.60 | 28.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65| 1.90 | 1.72|4.50|3.35|19.0/2.35|2.90 | 1.82 | 6.75
17:00112741|ALG2 |JSM TIAR. ASM ORAN 1.63 3.50 | 5.50)2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80|2.05)1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
17:00112742/CHLY |GIRONA J SLOV.B.J 1.0710.5/18.0)1.20|23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 210|220
17:00112743|CHLY |STURMJ SPORT.J 3.203.80/1.90|4.90/2.908.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|3.80| 3.60 | 1.82 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45] 1.652.20 | 1.60
17:00112744/CHLY |REAL M.J DORTMUN.J 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.00|6.7513.05{15.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.67|1.55]1.45|3.05|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.52|1.27 | 2.556
17:00[12745/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA CHAOUIA 1.35]4.30|9.50)2.0019.0)2.95|38.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|2.55|1.72]1.60 | 4.20)3.70 | 27.0| 2.65| 3.05 | 1.62 | 9.00
17:00112841/ALG2E |MO CONST. B.MENAIEL 1.304.50|11.0]1.87|20.0]2.75|50.0]1.69|2.05|3.702.95]2.30 | 1.62 | 1.55 | 3.803.70 | 27.0| 2.80 | 3.10 ] 1.55 | 9.50
17:0012928/ALG2E ANNABA TELAGHEMA 1.33]4.40/10.0)1.95]19.0)2.85|40.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.35|1.65]1.55|3.99]3.50|27.0|2.60|3.00 ) 1.57 | 8.50
17:00| 4452 |SVK C |ZLATE M. S.LUBOVNA 1.2715.00/10.5)11.80]19.0)2.40|60.0/1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75|2.05|1.52]1.50 | 3.45]3.70|27.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.45 | 8.00
17:00| 8567 |[CLYP |BRAGAJ RAPID J 1.604.304.20]2.25|5.80]3.50 | 11.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]1.90 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.30 ] 2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
18:00| 3869 |ALG 1 |CHLEF KHENCHELA 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0/1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.70|2.45]1.92|6.00)3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
18:00| 3924 MAR 1 |CHABAB M. MAGH.FES 4.70/3.30|1.7718.00 | 2.85]16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00 | 7.75|2.85|12.0]1.87 | 6.00] 2.25 | 2.95|5.10 | 2.15
18:00| 3927 [MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. UNION T. 2.60]2.90|2.85[4.40]4.90/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.35|8.00[2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.003.20 | 3.45
18:00| 5806 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. NOMME UTD 1.05]11.5/22.0)11.18 | 30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20|2.30
18:00| 5807 |EST 1 |TAMMEKA KURESSA. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.80|8.502.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
18:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS DZIUGAS 1.55]3.60|6.25]12.40|10.5]3.90 | 22.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]2.65|1.97|1.67 | 4.40]2.95|15.0/2.10|2.60)1.75|5.70
18:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK ARARAT A. 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.30f17.0/3.70]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|3.99[1.90|2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
18:00| 8506 |lUGA 1 |[EXPRESS LUGAZI 1.48 13.70 | 7.50 1.60]2.20
18:20| 2996 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL BUKAY. 2.90]2.95]2.50(5.00|4.20/9.008.50[1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50(2.35]9.50[2.25|7.50|2.10|2.903.30 | 2.95
18:20/ 3000 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL-AIN 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
18:30| 3543 |CZE 2 |ZLIN JIHLAVA 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.92]16.0)2.75[35.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.303.20 | 19.0| 2.05|2.30| 1.42 | 5.70
18:30| 4363 |RUS C |DYN.MAK. SPART.M. 4.20/3.45/1.80/6.50|2.80/13.0|5.30[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90(2.5010.5[1.82|5.50|1.88|2.403.50 | 1.80
19:00112746/TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. JKT TANZ. 1.1716.25|15.0 2.11/1.65
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |LECCZNA WISLA K. 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.502.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.701.72| 2.05| 3.15 | 1.75
19:00| 6439 |AFCCL|GHARRAFA WASL 2.85]3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60|8.50|6.50[2.291.55]2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30(1.82|6.50[1.75|5.40|1.52|1.75[2.20 | 1.87
19:00| 6442 |AFCCL |[ESTEGH.T. NASSRR. 7.25|4.401.40112.0{1.9732.0|2.75]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
19:00| 8570 |CLYP |GENKJ CSKA S.J 1.03]12.0|23.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:30| 3140 |DE 4B |BAMBERG AUGZB.II 4.40/4.10]1.6016.25]2.30/11.0|3.60)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.00(2.15]9.50|1.55|3.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
19:30| 3142 |DE 4B |G.FUER.Il WURZBURG. 3.70|3.801.7515.30|2.65|9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.20[ 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
19:45/ 6730 |CL MILAN BRUGGE 1.4014.80|7.75)11.95|14.012.75|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63|1.97 | 1.37 | 4.30
19:45/ 6731 |CL MONACO C.ZVEZDA 1.385.25]/9.00)1.92|16.0]2.65|40.0]2.55|1.50 | 2.25[2.15]1.77|1.53|1.45|3.15]3.10| 15.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.50
19:50] 2997 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL ADALH 3.70|3.25|2.0016.00|3.25|11.0|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.00 | 2.653.60 | 2.25
20:0012842/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAP.AZOR 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15|3.20
20:0012843|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. TZELTIRA 1.703.50 | 4.80 ) 2.65|7.25]4.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 2.55|2.00|1.72|4.50]2.50 | 11.0]1.82]2.30]1.70 | 3.70
20:00/3111 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. INGOLSTA. 3.05|3.45/2.15|4.90|3.40|8.50|5.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.80|3.45]|1.82|6.75|1.67|5.10|1.50|1.70|2.20 | 1.75
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20:00| 3112 |DEU 3 |DORTM.II MANNHEIM 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35|1.87|6.501.77 | 5.50]1.53 | 1.80]2.25 | 1.95
20:00| 3113 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE COTTBUS 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]2.00 | 7.75] 1.55| 1.85] 1.80 | 2.55
20:00| 3114 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. STUTTG.II 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50 | 7.25|14.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15/1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
20:00| 3115 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. HANSA 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]|1.72 | 4.70|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15
20:00| 3141 |DE 4B |TURKUCU BAYERN Il 7.00 4.60|1.37110.5|1.85]32.0|2.55]2.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.90|1.57|1.85|3.50 | 1.30
20:00| 3143 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. ASHAFENB. 1.50|4.005.50]2.20|7.75|3.40|16.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.70 | 12.0|1.85| 2.25|1.55 | 3.99
20:00| 3144 |DE 4B |S.AUGSB. NURNB.II 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
20:00| 3145 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH AUBSTADT 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
20:00| 3146 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. ANSBACH 1.53/4.3014.80]|2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0]2.37 | 1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.92|1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
20:00| 3147 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH HANKOF.H. 1.37 /4.607.00]1.87|10.5|2.60|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]1.72|/1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
20:00| 3148 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. VILZING 1.53/4.2014.90]|2.15|6.75|3.35|14.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45|2.25|10.5|1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
20:00| 3926 |MAR 1 |JADIDA MAGRED T. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:00| 4059 |ESP 2 |OVIEDO MIRANDES 1.75/3.1015.90]2.85|9.00|5.60|19.0|1.34|3.00 | 5.75|3.90]3.80 | 2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10|13.0|2.70 | 3.90 | 2.30 | 6.25
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |DEGERFORS  |OREBRO 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:30| 3357 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. AUST.W.I 2.50|3.50|2.50]3.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72]1.97 | 1.97
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. SUPERSOR. 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|17.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|3.15/2.10]1.77 | 5.60|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.60
20:30| 5111 |FRA 2 |PAU BASTIA 2.40|3.30|3.00|3.90|5.00|8.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.83 | 2.45]2.45|2.90
20:45| 4362 |RUS C |CSKA AKHMAT G. 1.48 14.006.50]2.15/11.0|3.30|25.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.75|14.0| 1.87 | 2.25|1.52 | 4.50
21:00/12811BWA1 |T.ROLLERS JWANENG 2.55|2.95)|2.85 1.47 | 2.50
21:00112812/ELC21 |COLCH.M21 QPR M21 3.00|3.90|1.95|4.60 | 2.85 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
21:00/ 1637 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |VITESSE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]| 1.67 | 2.05
21:00/ 1638 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN 0SS 1.33/5.007.75]|1.83|14.02.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.30
21:00|/ 1639 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il AZ ALK.II 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.10
21:00/ 1640 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM DEN BOSCH 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:00/ 1681 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU D.GARCIL. 1.63|3.50|5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80|12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.90

21:45112003/[ENG 3 |STEVENAGE CAMBRIDGE 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80|8.00|5.10|15.01.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30

21:45112004 ENG 3 |PETERBOR. BLACKPOOL 2.60|3.35|2.50(4.20/4.00]7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]|3.45/2.95(1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.75]2.05|1.97

21:45/12005ENG 3 |WREXHAM HUDDERSF. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00 {1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35

21:45112006/ENG 3 | BARNSLEY CHARLTON 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.565]3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]11.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55

21:45112007|ENG 3 |WIGAN MANSFIELD 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50]2.05|7.50]1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
21:45112099/ENG 4 HARROG.T. PORT VALE 3.80|3.40/1.9015.80|3.05[10.5/5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.409.50|1.85|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.15|1.95
21:45112100([ENG 4 |GILLINGH. NEWPORT 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30|15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
21:45112101|ENG 4 |SALFORD SWINDON 2.40/3.25/2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
21:45/12102 ENG 4 | TRANMERE GRIMSBY 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
21:45112111|ENG 4 |MK DONS ACCRINGT. 1.65]3.70/4.90)12.50|7.2514.00{13.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60|3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60|1.97]1.55|3.15
21:45112112]ENG 4 |WALSALL CARLISLE 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80)1.62 |3.99]|2.55|11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
21:4512113/ENG 4 |DONCASTER  |BROMLEY 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.408.0013.70|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]|2.55|11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.57 | 3.70
21:45/12114ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD |CREWE 1.95|3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70)5.80 | 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 1.82| 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20

21:45112115/[ENG 4 |CHESTERF. COLCHEST. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10[10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.75|2.20]1.72 | 4.90|2.25|9.50|1.72| 2.05]1.77 | 3.00

21:45112116/ENG 5 |FOREST G. EBBSFLEET 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.78 | 14.0)2.35|38.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.65|1.40)1.402.90)3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40

21:45112117[ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON  |MORECAMBE |1.48|4.00|6.50|2.15|11.0|3.30|25.0|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75| 14.0| 1.87 | 2.25|1.52 | 4.50

21:45112118/ENG 3 |STOCKPORT  |NORTHAMP. 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.45[20.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90|2.90 | 15.0]1.95]|2.35]|1.62 | 4.70

21:4512119ENG 4 |CHELTENH. BRADFORD 3.20|3.30]2.1515.20|3.50|9.00|6.25]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75|1.87|5.90[1.67|2.05|2.75 | 1.97

21:45112120[ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. BOLTON 1.7813.50 14.30)12.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0)2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)2.20 | 9.50|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.10
21:45112121|ENG 4 |BARROW NOTTS C. 2.45|3.25|2.75(3.90 /1 4.60]7.50|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
21:45112122/ENG 3 EXETER READING 2.30/3.302.9013.70/4.70]7.009.001.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45112123/[ENG 5 |DAG & RED EASTLEIGH 1.80]3.80/3.50)2.70 | 5.0014.80|9.50|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.60|2.10)1.70 |4.50)2.10|7.75|1.70|2.00]1.70 | 2.70
21:45112124/ENG 3 |LEYTON ROTHERHAM 12.45|3.25|2.75]13.90 1 4.60|7.75|8.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30]1.97 | 6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
21:45112125([ENG 3 |CRAWLEY LINC.CITY 3.50|3.35]2.0015.60|3.15/10.0|5.801.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
21:4512126/ENG 5 |YORK BARNET 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10/4.20)7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 245]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.15
21:45112127[ENG 5 TAMWORTH YEOVIL 2.65|3.20|2.55[14.40/4.10]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.403.45[2.00|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
21:45112128/ENG 5 MAIDENHE. OLDHAM 3.25|3.35/2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
21:45112129/ENG 3 BRIST.R. SHREWSB. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.202.60|1.87|5.70]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.101.97 | 2.75
21:45112130[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE HALIFAX 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.70 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40)1.87 |5.70|2.45| 10.5| 1.90 | 2.50] 2.00 | 3.50
21:45112131ENG 3 | BURTON WYCOMBE 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]10.5|5.10|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 |9.00]1.70 |4.70]1.68 | 2.00 [ 2.90 | 1.75
21:45/12407|ENNI |CANVEY CARSHALT. 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50|3.40)8.006.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.701.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
21:45112412ENNI |HENDON WIN&FINC 2.35|3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.002.60|1.72|540]1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
21:45112413[ENNI |CRAY W. WHITEHAWK 2.00/3.70|3.00)3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.301.70 |4.90]1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 |1.75 | 2.25
21:45/2108 |[ENG 2 |STOKE BRIS.CITY 2.40/3.35|2.95|13.80/4.90]7.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
21:45/2121 |[ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. SWANSEA 2.15/3.40|3.4013.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.40 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.05
21:45| 2122 |ENG 2 |LEEDS WATFORD 1.3714.90/8.50)11.92]16.012.70|37.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.20|1.82|1.53]1.47 |3.25]|3.15|15.0|1.80| 2.05] 1.40 | 4.80
21:45/2123 [ENG 2 |CARDIFF PORTSMOU. 1.973.50/3.90)3.15|5.90|5.80|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.20|2.45]1.87 |5.80|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.25]2.00 | 3.20
21:45/2124 [ENG 2 |OXFORD DERBY 2.55|3.20|2.85[4.20/4.80]9.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.703.50|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 8.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
21:45| 2125 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON NORWICH 2.80|3.25|2.60|4.704.30]9.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.50]2.05 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.50
21:45/2235 |[ENG6J |[FARNBOR. TRURO C. 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.509.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25]2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
21:45/2236 |ENG6J |CHES.UTD. CHIPPENH. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 |4.40)|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20| 1.67 | 3.60
21:45| 2237 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. EASTBOUR. 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
21:45) 2238 |[ENG6J | TONBRIDGE DORKING 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80/3.60)9.006.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 16.75]1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
21:45| 2239 [ENG6J |SALISBURY WESTON 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75]2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.20 | 3.45[1.92 |16.75]1.82 | 5.90| 1.55 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.97

21:45)2240 ENG6J |SLOUGH T. ST.ALBANS 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 |4.40)|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60

21:45|2253 [ENG6J |BATH CITY WEYMOUTH 1.97]3.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.501.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.45

21:45)2254 [ENG6J |WELLING ENFIELD 1.63]3.70|5.10)2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
21:45| 2255 [ENG6J TORQUAY WORTHING 2.05/3.45|3.30|3.25/5.30]5.70|9.00|2.191.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.97 | 7.25]|1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.50
21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|NEEDHAM BRACKLEY 3.80/3.30|1.9516.25/3.10)11.0/5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.60[2.55|10.5]1.92 | 6.00]|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15

21:45| 2258 |ENG6S|WARRINGT. HEREFORD 3.80|3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5|1.87|5.90| 1.88|2.50|3.40 | 2.05
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21:45| 2259 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON SPENNYMO. 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80)1.92/6.25]2.10|9.0011.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80

21:45)2260 |[ENG6S|OXFORD C. KINGS L. 2.50)3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40)7.75|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
21:45)2271 [ENG6S|LEAMINGT. SOUTHPORT 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.05|7.00| 1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
21:45| 2272 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. CURZON 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:45)2273 |[ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. RUSHALL 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00|30.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.00 | 1.60)1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.47 | 4.90
21:45)2274 ENG6S|SOUTH SH. RADCLIFFE 2.10/3.45|3.1513.25/5.10]5.80|8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00| 1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.35
21:45| 2275 |[ENG6S|CHESTER BUXTON 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.67 |4.40)2.75|12.0|2.00| 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
21:45|2276 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY DARLINGT. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
21:45| 2279 [ENG6S|KIDDERM. MARINE 1.50/3.80/6.50)2.30|11.013.50|23.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0|2.00|2.50]1.65|5.30
21:45/ 2280 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN LOWESTOFT 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65[1.95 | 1.75
21:45)2288 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. GLOU.CITY 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.502.40]4.403.50)1.92/6.75]1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
21:45/2289 lUKPS |DORCHEST. PLYMO.P. 1.703.90 |3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00|10.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52|1.82 ]| 1.55 | 2.60
21:45/2291 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. SUPERMAR. 1.4214.40/6.25]11.92]9.00)2.75|22.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.35 | 3.40
21:45/2292 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. TAUNTON 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 | 4.30)2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85] 1.65 | 2.50
21:45/2293 |UKPS |BASINGST. HUNGERF. 2.00/3.70|3.00)3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
21:45/2294 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. SHOLING 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
21:45/2295 |UKPS |FROME TO. WAL&HER 4.00/4.00|1.67|5.80)2.45]10.5|4.00|2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75]1.57 | 3.80]|1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
21:45/2296 [ENG7 |STRATF.T. BARWELL 1.85]3.70/3.40)2.80|5.30|5.109.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 |4.70|2.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
21:45|2297 |ENG7 |HARB.TOWN |FC BRO.S. 1.57 14.00/4.80)2.25|6.7513.50|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.75]1.55|3.702.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 3.10
21:45/ 2302 |[ENPN |WORKSOP MORPETH 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.7211.0)2.35|33.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37]1.37 |2.70|2.55 | 16.0| 1.65|1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
21:45/2311 [ENPN |MATLOCK WARRIN.R. 2.30/3.60|2.60(3.60/4.20]7.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.50|2.80[1.90|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.62|2.00|2.05)|2.35
21:45/ 2312 |[ENG7 |KETTERING STOURBR. 1.93]3.70/3.20)3.00 | 5.10)5.50 [ 9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.90 | 2.30)1.75|5.10|2.00 | 7.75| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
21:45/2317 [ENG7 |SPALDING LEISTON 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65/245]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
21:45/2318 [ENG7 |BISHOP.S. ROYSTON 2.30/3.60|2.6013.50/4.10]6.75|8.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:45/2319 ENG7 |STAMFORD ST IVES 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.251.502.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
21:45/2320 [ENG7 |BIGGLESW. BANB.UTD 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00/4.00)8.00|8.001.75]|1.85|3.10|2.75]14.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.35
21:45/2481 |SCOC |RANGER.Il STENHOUS. 2.05/3.70|2.95[3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.251.50|2.20 | 2.10]|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
21:45/ 2551 |WALL |BARRYT. PENYBONT 3.30|3.701.905.30|3.00)9.50 | 5.601.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 |9.00 | 1.85|5.30| 1.80 | 2.25|2.85 | 1.95

21:45/2552 WALL |CONNAH.QN  |ABERYSTW. 1.2016.0010.5)1.60|17.0)2.05|55.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35|1.70|1.32]1.35|2.95]3.50 | 19.0|2.40| 2.65] 1.30 | 6.00

21:45/ 2651 |NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. COLERAINE 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.20|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15]1.67 |4.50]|2.109.00|1.60|1.90]1.75|2.70

21:45/8568 |[SANM |LIBERTAS TRE FIORI (0:2) 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.75]12.04.80|1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]|5.90 | 5.70|2.35|10.5]1.75|4.90|1.75| 2.10 | 3.25 | 1.75
21:45| 8569 |SANM |PENNAROS. FAETANO (1:2) 2.75/3.40|2.35|14.40/3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.60 | 3.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.75|5.50| 1.52 | 1.75]2.15 | 1.90
21:45| 8571 |SANM |TRE PENNE CAILUNGO (6:0) 1.05]12.0/22.011.20|33.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 225|235

22:00/1341 |BOL 1 |SABULO SAN JOSE 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.95|2.30)1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
22:00]/2126 |[ENG 2 |QPR COVENTRY 2.90|3.35|2.45[4.70/3.90]19.50 | 7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50] 1.95 | 6.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
22:00| 3925 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. FAR RABAT 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50]| 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
22:00/ 4060 [ESP 2 |CASTELLON GRANADA 2.30/3.50|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.00|2.191.60]2.55/2.45]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.95|7.00|1.53 | 1.80)1.92 | 2.35
22:00/ 6732 |CL ARSENAL SHAKHTAR 1.15]7.75/19.011.45|30.0|1.97|70.02.55|1.45]|2.102.05|1.53|1.25]1.30 | 2.45]4.30 | 23.0|2.25|2.45|1.22 | 8.50
22:00/6733 |CL ASTON V. BOLOGNA 1.5814.10|5.75]12.4010.0|4.00|19.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.65|2.35|1.90]1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.65 | 4.60
22:00/6734 |CL REAL MAD. DORTMUND 1.48 14.60|6.50)2.1011.0)3.10|28.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.80|1.60)1.48 |3.30|2.45|12.0|1.52|1.70]1.37 | 3.40
22:00/6737 |CL PSG PSV 1.37]5.10|7.75]11.85]13.012.6038.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.97|1.60|1.45]1.42|2.70|2.60 | 13.0|1.55|1.80] 1.27 | 3.60
22:00/6738 |CL GIRONA SLOVAN B. 1.20]7.25/12.011.50|20.0)2.05[70.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47|1.27]1.282.30|3.40|19.0|1.80|1.93]1.20 | 4.80
22:00/6739 |CL JUVENTUS STUTTGART 2.00/3.50|3.80)3.15/5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.202.55|1.87|5.60]2.40|10.0|1.70|2.10|1.97 | 3.05
22:00/6747 |CL STURM SPORTING 7.7514.801.40114.0{1.95|38.0|2.75]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[10.0/10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.47|3.25[1.63|1.97|4.30 | 1.37
23:00/ 1481 [ECU C |CATOLICA IND.DEL V 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
23:15/1683 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS C.VALLEJO 1.568 3.70 | 5.60)2.40 | 8.503.90 [ 17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.20]|2.75|12.0|1.85]|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
00:55/1342 BOL 1 |AURORA UN.VINTO 1.83]3.40/4.20)12.90|6.7515.50|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
00:55/ 1528 BRA 2 |CRB MIRASSOL 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
00:55| 1530 |BRA 2 |SANTOS CEARA CE 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 6.25]|2.60 | 10.5|2.00| 2.65]2.15|3.90
01:30/1511 |BRA 1 |[FLUMINEN. ATLET.PR 1.833.50|4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.20|3.30|2.40)1.90|6.00)2.70|13.0|1.98|2.60]2.10 | 4.30
02:00| 1281 |CO2CL |REAL KAR. TIGRES 1.3814.30/8.00)2.00|15.012.90|35.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.20|1.65]1.57 3.70]3.35|22.0|2.25|2.65]|1.55|6.25
02:00/ 1282 |CO2CL |R.SOACHA DEP.CUC. 3.15|3.15]2.2515.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 |9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.653.20 | 2.40
02:00| 1283 |CO2CL|BOGOTA ORSOMARSO |4.00|3.30|1.90]6.75|3.05]13.0|5.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.50 | 5.902.60 | 10.5]1.92 |6.25|2.00 | 2.65|3.90 | 2.15
02:00| 1284 |CO2CL |ATLE.JAM. BARRANQ. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]16.04.20/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.70 | 4.40]1.82 | 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.67
02:00| 1286 |CO2CL |QUINDIO LEONES 1.7213.45/4.80)12.70|7.2514.80 | 15.01.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.75|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.55| 11.0]1.92|2.40 ] 1.75 | 3.90
02:00| 1290 |[CO2CL |LLANEROS ATL.HUILA 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70]6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
02:00| 1297 |CO2CL|I.PALMIRA R.S.ANDR. 1.33]4.60/9.00)1.90|16.0)2.70|37.0]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.05|1.55]1.55|3.503.45|23.0|2.35|2.60|1.47 | 6.75
02:00/ 1690 |PER 1 |MELGAR CAJAMARCA |1.18|6.00|15.011.60|25.0/2.10/65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45[1.80|1.35|1.37[3.00|3.90|27.0/2.85|3.15|1.30 | 9.50
02:30/12415MLSPF MONTREAL ATL.UTD. 2.45|3.40|2.85(13.90/4.60]7.50|9.00|2.19]1.60|2.55/2.45]|3.45/2.90(1.83/5.90|1.90|6.75]|1.53|1.80|2.05|2.25
02:30/ 8616 |lURU C |FERR.C.U. MELO W. 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
03:00{12936/CACP |MOTAGUA CD AGUILA 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00)2.50 | 10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
03:30| 1531 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. AVAI 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85 | 12.0]2.25|2.95]2.15|5.20
03:30/1533 |BRA 2 |VILLAN. AMAZONAS 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.40|2.35]1.87 |6.00)2.80|11.0]2.15]|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
03:30/ 8867 |[COPAL|ATL.MIN RIVER PL. 2.35/3.10|3.30|3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75 | 3.70
04:00/1710 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. PACHUCA 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.75|5.10]|1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
04:00/1721 [MEX 2 |TAMPICO DORADOS 1.7513.45/4.50)2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.80|2.10)1.77 |5.30|2.55| 11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
04:05/ 1711 |MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. NECAXA 1.77 13.45/4.40)12.75|6.75|4.90 | 12.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.70 | 2.10]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.25]|1.75|3.45
04:15/1695 |PER 1 |ALIANCA SPORT H. 1.1716.25|15.011.63|27.0|2.05|65.0/1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.92|1.40)1.47 | 3.20|4.70 | 38.0| 3.20| 3.50 | 1.37 | 11.0
05:00/ 8501 |[CAME |ANTIGUA ALAJUEL. 3.40|3.20]2.1015.70|3.40|10.0|6.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00 | 1.956.25[1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
06:00/ 1713 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN TIGR.UANL 3.15|3.25]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
06:05/1712 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA PUEBLA 1.3714.60|7.50)1.8813.012.60|33.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.10)2.75|16.0|1.67|1.97]1.32 | 3.90
11:30/4791 IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PSIS SEM. 2.25/3.30|3.0013.60/5.00]6.75]9.00|1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.502.80|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|8.00]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70




